World Record Status

DWAA WA1440 and Metrics
Supermarine WA Weekend

Venue: Supermarine Bowmen, Supermarine Road, South Marston

Date: Sunday 7th July 2019

Gentleman Patron: Mark Pledger
Judges: Nick Nicholson, Paul Burden, Joan Griffiths and Karen Macey
Sponsored by The Archery Shop

The weather on Sunday was sunny and warm with light winds

throughout the day

Gents 1440
Marc Rowley
Jonathan Dyke
Edward Humphrey
Matthew Brown
Paul Taylor
Andrew Almond
Kieran Macey
Dave Reynolds
Andrew Buchan
George Thomas
Gavin Tsang
Gary Wright
James Robb
Martin Parry
Alan Willsher
Gavin Hayden

Gents 1440
Mark Rudd
Richard Kerr
Nathan Warr
Michael Pearce
Martyn Roberts
William Shackley
Paul Honour
Paul Matthews
Alec Hodgkinson
Alan Hayden
Mike Brown
Stephen Baker
Wayne Champion
Steve Edwards
Richard Godfrey

Gents 1440
Mike Woodfield
Andrew Rees
Brett Stringer
Philip Shore
John Butler
Nick Hayball
Mark Excell

Gents 1440

Kevin Macey

Seth Neill

Steve Baughan
Sean Canham
Michael Yeates
Richard McComish
Nigel Kelly

Peter King

Ladies 1440

Rachel Van Besouw
Kayleigh Baylis
Rachel Vines
Kathryn Slip

Claire Hart

Club

LAC

Llantarnam AC

Deer Park Archers

Old Basing Archers
Chichester Bowmen
Chippenham Archers
Deer Park Archers
Sagattarii

Wallingford Castle Archers
Oxford Archers

Swansea Uni Archery Club
Great Rissington Archers
Supermarine Bowmen
Supermarine Bowmen
Rivernook

Chippenham Archers

Club

Devizes Bowmen
Chippenham Archers
Southampton AC
Bournemouth AC
Supermarine Bowmen
Neath Archers

Great Rissington Archers
Kingston Archers
Wells City Archers
Bournemouth AC
Chippenham Archers
Overton Black Arrows
St Kingsmark Bowmen
Llantarnam AC
Whiteleaf

Club

Castle Bowmen
Balland Bowmen
Andover Archers
Laleham Archery Club
Chippenham Archers
Southampton Archers
Bowmen of Lytchett

Club

Deer Park Archers
Redruth Archers
Kingston Archers

South Wilts Archery Club
Bowmen of Lychett
Kingston Archers
Southampton AC
Supermarine Bowmen

Club

Andover Archers
Llantarnam AC
Supermarine Bowmen
Kingston Archers
Redruth Archers

Bow Style

Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve
Gents Recurve

Bow Style

Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound
Gents Compound

Bow Style
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow

Bow Style
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Bow Style

Ladies Recurve
Ladies Recurve
Ladies Recurve
Ladies Recurve
Ladies Recurve

90m
284
261
238
226
232
191
193
209
206
213
170

186

159

110
DNS

90m
325
317
314
312
313
304
315
298
302
278
274
262
DNS
DNS
DNS

90m
218
229
188
154

93

109

DNS

90m

65

67

80

43

36

28
DNS
DNS

70m
285
282
275
269
243

70m
292
295
290
261
274
263
244
252
233
223
216
203
202
233
141

70m
342
336
338
327
332
326
326
327
309
329
298
299

o

70m
237
224
225
197
193
183

70m
130
151
80
104
86
62

60m
299
299
312
251
286
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50m
337
342
329
327
330
330
322
328
324

308
307

o

50m
255
237
217
230
206
133

50m
142
96
115
101
108
89

50m
299
293
291
254
245

WA
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302
280
299
286
303
259
259

30m
354
354
354

347
351
346
346
342
344
332
336

30m
220
202
209
217
147
119

30m
331

296
320
315

Score
1175
1163
1161
1087
1078
1021
1002

995
964
946
905
901
839
811
267

Score
1358
1349
1335
1324
1322
1311
1309
1299
1277
1272
1212
1204

0
0
0

Score
1000
988
934
861
783
707

0

Score
557
516
484
465
377
298

Score
1214
1191
1174
1094
1089

X&10's
8

9

12

7
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Retired

X&10's
35
24
29
19
22
22
19
20
18
14

X&10's
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X&10's

X's
28 Trophy not taken
25
25
21
21
16
11
12
10
10
11
10
0
6

X's
81 Trophy
78
65
68
39
59
55
51
49
33
33
32

x
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X's
28 Trophy
18
29
25
19



Eva Gronbech
Donna Mills
Michelle Orme
Janice Reynolds
Asha Orme
Lorna Stevens

Ladies 1440
William Steytler

Ladies 1440

Lucy Mason
Jodie-Anne Taylor

Kim Taylor

Victoria Burden

Vicky Flanagan

Nicole AlImond

Clare Langham-Phillips
Brenda Godfrey

Ladies 1440
Kathy Counsell
Charlotte Walker-Mathews

Ladies 1440
Wendy Wills

Metric |
Paul Williams (Jnr)

Masters 1440
John Prior

Masters 1440
Chris Groom

Masters 1440
Cathy Adams
Liz Mann

Masters 1440
Pauline Burfitt

Metric Il
Jemima Baughan
Isabella McComish

Metric Il
James Walker-Mathews

Metric Il
Phoebe Rose

Metric Il

Ethan Steytler
Metric lll
Charlotte Williams
Charlotte Pink
Amelia Higgins
Rebecca Adams

Metric IV
Imogen Lynch
Josphine Higgins
Abi Creese

Metric V
Nimue Steytler

Oxford Archers
Rivernook Bowmen
Supermarine Bowmen
Sagittarii
Supermarine Bowmen
Cheltenham Archers

Club
Supermarine Bowmen

Club

Deer Park Archers
Chichester Bowmen
Chichester Bowmen
Bowmen of Lychett
Llantarnam AC

Swansea Uni Archery Club
Supermarine Bowmen
Whiteleaf

Club
Castle Bowmen
Purbeck Archers

Club
Supermarine Bowmen

Club
Andover Archers

Club
Supermarine Bowmen

Club
Supermarine Bowmen

Club
Supermarine Bowmen
Supermarine Bowmen

Club
Chippenham Archers

Club
Kingston Archers
Kingston Archers

Club
Purbeck Archers

Club
Mere Archers

Club

Supermarine Bowmen
Club

Andover Archers
Wallingford Castle Archers
Supermarine Bowmen
Supermarine Bowmen

Club

Supermarine Bowmen
Supermarine Bowmen
Andover Archers

Club
Supermarine Bowmen

Ladies Recurve
Ladies Recurve
Ladies Recurve
Ladies Recurve
Ladies Recurve
Ladies Recurve

Bow Style
Gents Recurve

Bow Style

Ladies Compound
Ladies Compound
Ladies Compound
Ladies Compound
Ladies Compound
Ladies Compound
Ladies Compound
Ladies Compound

Bow Style
Ladies Barebow
Ladies Barebow

Bow Style
Ladies Longbow

Bow Style
Jnr Gent

Bow Style
Recurve

Bow Style
Gents Compound

Bow Style
Ladies Recurve
Ladies Recurve

Bow Style
Ladies Compound M

Bow Style
Jnr Recurve |l
Jnr Recurve Il

Bow Style
Jnr Gents Barebow I

Bow Style
Jnr Ladies Barebow I

Bow Style

Jnr Gents Compound
Bow Style

Jnr Recurve Il

Jnr Recurve Il

Inr Recurve Il

Jnr Recurve I

Bow Style

Jnr Recurve IV
Jnr Recurve IV
Jnr Recurve IV

Bow Style
Jnr Recurve V

262
256
226
191
221
267

70m
112

70m
339
321
314
301
293
306
270

70m
188
116

70m
26

70m
189

70m

70m
338

60m
237
173

60m
339

60m
257
182

60m
168

60m

60m
316
50m
239
205
124
189

40m
245
233
232

30m
256

285
269
254
230
229
Retired

60m
150

60m
334
325
318
318
319
316
301

60m
197
187

60m
59

60m
210

60m
331

60m
343

50m
269
180

50m
339

50m
262
260

50m
106

50m
237

50m
318
40m
250
257
203
149

30m
277
269
259

20m
260

221
227
197
238
181

50m
99

50m
343
316
322
312
308
234
269

50m
158
151

50m
29

50m
134

50m

50m
333

40m
152
83

40m
343

40m
279
235

40m
122

40m
214

40m
313
30m
259
228
181
143

20m
259
224
236

15m
248

312
306
295
286
286

30m
155

30m
353
348
344
328
331
329
314

30m
268
271

30m
41

30m
203

30m

30m
351

30m
254
127

30m
352

30m
269
275

30m
191

30m
275

30m
317
20m
304
308
255
239

10m
328
316
299

10m
252

1080
1058
972
945
917

Score
516

Score
1369
1310
1298
1259
1251
1185
1154

0

Score
811
725

Score
155

Score
736

Score
1270

Score
1365

Score
912
563

Score
1373

Score
1067
952

Score
587

Score
916

Score
1264
Score
1052
998
763
720

Score
1109
1042
1026

Score
1016
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X&10's

X&10's
41
17
15
11
11

X&10's

X&10's

X&10's

X&10's

17

X&10's
28

X&10's

X&10's
34

X&10's

X&10's

X&10's

X&10's
28
X&10's

11
15
19

10

X's
85 Trophy
52
45
37
36
32
22

X's

X's
46

X's
81

X's
11
X's
86

X's

X's

X's

X's

17

X's
18
16
13

X's
11



	Sunday Results

